1895

LARSON Way 011A

011

7)0 70

008

001A

281"

702"

012

708’

017F

N
R037 / 060A

066

oCARBOROUGY

EST. 1658

Town of
Scarborough
Maine

For Assessing
Purposes Only

— - Easements
---- Condo
==+ County Boundary
— Private ROW
— Property Line
— Right of Way
==+ Town Boundary
— Water
—— Railroad

Tax Map Index DDP
— Arrow/Hook Lines
& Zoning

Water Bodies

April 1, 2023

N

Scale:
1:2,200

Map
Number

R036




